
COMMISSION ON WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

‘Tao Ground Water Management Area
High-Level Source Water Use
Permit Applications and
Petition to Amend Interim Instream
Flow Standards of Waihe’e, Waiehu,
‘lao, & Waikapu Streams
Contested Case Hearing

STATE OF HAWAII

MINUTE ORDER 30

Hearing Schedule

The contested case hearing on the above-entitled matter is scheduled for March 10-28, 2014 on
Maui at 9:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m. as follows:

Week 1
Monday, March 10
Tuesday, March 11
Wednesday, March 12
Thursday, March 13
Friday, March 14

Week 2
Monday, March 17
Tuesday, March 18
Wednesday, March 19
Thursday, March 20
Friday, March 21

Week 3
Monday, March 24
Tuesday, March 25
Thursday, March 27
Friday, March 28

Kahului Community Center
Velma “McWayne” Santos Center
Kahului Community Center
Velma “McWayne” Santos Center
Kahului, Community Center

Kahului Community Center
Velma “McWayne” Santos Center
Waikapu Community Center
Kahului Community Center
Kahului Community Center

Kahului Community Center
Velma “McWayne” Santos Center
Kahului Community Center
Kahului Community Center

LKahului Community Center Velma “McWayne” Santos Center Waikapu Community Center
275 Uhu Street 395 Waena Place 22 E. Waiko Road
Kahului, HI 96732 Wailuku, HI 96793 Waikapu, HI 96793

DATED: Honolulu, Hawaii January 30, 2014

LAWRENCE H. MIIKE, Hearings Officer
Commission on Water Resource Management
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Case No. CCH-MAO6-01


